Name

1 Klatte

2 Geillmar
3 Radtke
4 Sodeikat
5 Mrosek

1 Miething
2 Ortmann
3 Klatte

4 Flugel

5 Schmidt
6 Mrosek

7 Hoffmann
8 Jens

1 Herling
2 Thiele
3 Pitschke

Vorname

Simone
Bianca
Sabine
Astrid
Karola

Matthias
André
Uwe
Karsten
Andreas
Michael
Detlef
Jirgen

Karin
Siglinde
Rona

4 Bensdorf-Halld Dagmar

1 Thiele

2 Schulz

3 Schoéne
4 Herzig

5 Wenzlaff

1 Jentsch
2 Paul

3 Butzek
4 Thomas

Reginald
Bernd
Helmut
Frank
Harald

Ursula
Karin
Martina
Sabine

AK

Senn.
Senn.
Senn.
Senn.
Senn.
Senn.

Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |
Sen. |

Senn. I/l
Senn II/111
Senn lI/IlI
Senn lI/1lI
Senn I/l

Sen. I/
Sen. I/l
Sen. I/l
Sen. I/l
Sen. /I
Sen. I/l

Senn. IVIV
Senn. IVIV
Senn. IVIV
Senn. IVIV
Senn. IVIV

Verein

Sgi Elster

SV Medewitz

Sgi zu Potsdam
PSV Zossen

SG Werbiger Heide

SV Astoria Wittenberg
SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
Sgi Elster

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
SG Werbiger Heide

SG Werbiger Heide
FSG zu Teltow 1862
SG Luckenwalde

PSV Zossen

Sgi F/O.

FSG zu Teltow 1862
SV Glienicke/Nordbahn

Sgi F/0.

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
SG Ruhland 1345

Sgi zu Potsdam

FSG zu Teltow 1862

SG Ruhland 1345
SV Medewitz
PSV Zossen
SG Ruhland 1345

Disz.

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A

Serie 1

99
99
95
96
94

100
100
100
97
96
92
92
87

97
96
99
97

100
99
97
92
86

99
99
98
97

Serie2 Serie 3 Summe

100
100
98
96
96

100
100
98
98
97
93
94
82

99
97
95
94

100
99
99
92
88

99
98
97
98

99
98
96
96
97

100
98
98
99
96
94
92
88

98
98
95
93

99
100
98
90
88

100
100
100
92

298
297
289
288
287

300
208
296
294
289
279
278
257

294
291
289
284

299
208
294
274
262

2908
297
205
287



1 Loos

2 Schmidtchen
3 Jankowski

4 Paul

5 Glaser

6 Krlger

Eberhard
Benno
Peter
Joachim
H.-Joachim
Heinz

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

VIV
IVIV
IVIV
IVIV
IVIV
VIV
IVIV

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
SV Medewitz

PSV Zossen

SV Medewitz

SG Ruhland 1345

Sgi zu Juterbog 1405

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A

99
98
100
94
93
93

99
97
97
97
94
94

100
100
96
96
97
96

2908
205
293
287
284
283



Platz

NN

-

Nogapwh=

Name

Geillmar
Borgmann
Radtke
Miething
Klatte
Mrosek
Schmidt
Mrosek

Hengelhaupt
Schone

Berger
Kloth
Peters
Lippert
Quitzdorf
Jentsch
Thomas

Vornmame

Bianca
Till
Sabine
Matthias
Simone
Karola
Andreas
Michael

Axel
Helmut

Karl-Heinz
Erhard
Manfred
Heinz-Jirgen
Winfried
Ursula
Sabine

AK

Sen./Senn. |
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.
Sen./Senn.

I
I
I
Sen./Senn. |
I
I
I
I

i
[/
[/

VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
VIV
IVIV
IVIV

Verein

SV Medewitz

Sgi zu Potsdam

Sgi zu Juterbog 1405
SV Astoria Wittenberg
Sgi Elster

SG Werbiger Heide
SG Werbiger Hide
SG Werbiger Heide

SG Firstenwalde 1427
SG Ruhland 1345

PSV Zossen

Sgi zu Potsdam

SV Glienicke/Nordbahn
Sgi zu Potsdam

PSV Zossen

SG Ruhland 1345

SG Ruhland 1345

Disz.
LG-A

LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A

LP-A
LP-A

LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A
LP-A

Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3

98
94
98
89
90
81
84
79

98
84

98
98
97
95
90
88
88

93
95
97
98
92
90
87
75

93
89

95
97
96
95
96
96
89

97
98
91
93
92
86
86
83

91
74

97
95
94
96
95
85
91

Summe

288
287
286
280
274
257
257
237

282
247

290
290
287
286
281
269
268



Platz

PoOdb= NGO RWN =

©COENOORWN =

Name

Klatte
Mrosek
Schmidt
Mrosek
Jens
Salchow
Hoffmann
Gorner

Schone
Herling
Kihne
Herzig

Lau

Paul

Lippert
Jentsch
Schmidtchen
Butzek
Steinicke
Thomas
Korn

Vornmame AK

Sen./Senn. |
Uwe Sen./Senn. |
Karola Sen./Senn. |
Andreas Sen./Senn. |
Michael Sen./Senn. |
Jirgen Sen./Senn. |
Michael Sen./Senn. |
Detlef Sen./Senn. |
Carsten Sen./Senn. |

Sen./Senn. I/l

Helmut Sen./Senn.
Karin Sen./Senn.
Wolfhard Sen./Senn.
Frank Sen./Senn.

Sen./Senn.
Achim Sen./Senn.
Karin Sen./Senn.
Heinz-Jurgen Sen./Senn.
Ursula Sen./Senn.
Benno Sen./Senn.
Martina Sen./Senn.
Dieter Sen./Senn.
Sabine Sen./Senn.

Dr. Wolfgang Sen./Senn.

[
(/11
[/l
(/11

IVIV
VIV
VIV
IVIV
IVIV
IVIV
VIV
IVIV
IVIV
IVIV

Verein

Sgi Elster

SG Werbiger Heide
SG Werbiger Hide
SG Werbiger Heide
SG Luckenwalde 14
PSV Zossen

FSG zu Teltow 1862
PSV Zossen

SG Ruhland 1345
PSV Zossen

PSV Zossen

Sgi zu Potsdam

Sgi zu Potsdam
SV Medewitz

Sgi zu Potsdam
SG Ruhland 1345
SV Medewitz
PSV Zossen

PSV Zossen

SG Ruhland 1345
PSV Zossen

Disz.

KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A

KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A

KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A
KK-A

Serie 1

92
90
83
91
85
70
80
70

95
90
74
62

95
93
93
91
91
87
88
73
63

Serie 2

94
91
87
82
87
77
80
69

89
85
87
74

94
93
93
90
90
90
89
77
72

Serie 3

90
87
96
91
81
79
62
69

95
94
84
77

95
97
92
91
89
90
86
88
73

Summe

276
268
266
264
253
226
222
208

279
269
245
213

284
283
278
272
270
267
263
238
211



	Erg LGA 23
	Erg LPA 23
	Erg KKA 23

